

# 8<sup>th</sup> AF 2<sup>nd</sup> Typos

28 July 2009

1) Pg. 23 "Jerry's Element" 2nd P-47 is listed as "skilled (+0)". Same thing with "Bob's Element", 2nd P-47 is listed as "skilled (+0)"  
TYPO – Should be *green* (+0).

2) Pg. 27 "Siefert Element" , Listed as, Fw190 w/ "veteran (+3)"  
TYPO – Should be *ace* (+3)

3) Pg. 29 "Johnson Element" Listed as, P-47 "skilled (+2)"  
TYPO – Should be *veteran* (+2)

4) Pg. 31 " Flight 2" Listed as 109G6 U4 w/ "green (+1)"  
TYPO – Should be *skilled* (+1)